FILE NUMBER: 10302013-100001
CLAIM NUMBER: AM13002175
DATE OF LOSS: None
TYPE OF LOSS:
APPRAISED FOR:

Point(s) of Impact
1 Right Front Corner (P)

INSURED:

OWNER:

INSPECTION SITE:

ROBERTO SALGADO
56756 VAN ELLA
BAKER, CA 92309
(760) 590-0864

None

RESIDENCE
56756 VAN ELLA
BAKER, CA 92309

QUALITY RECYCLED PARTS: No
AFTERMARKET NEW PARTS: Yes
VEHICLE DRIVEABLE: Yes

Comments:
10/30 INSPECTED VEHICLE AT RESIDENCE W/O OWNER PRESENT. DAMAGE TO RT

BUMPER, FENDER, AND HEADLIGHT COVER SCRAPED. VEHICLE IN GOOD
CONDITION. NO REGISTRATION AVAILABLE AT TIME OF INSPECTION.

COMPARISON ESTIMATE: 0.00

APPRAISER ESTIMATE: 637.63

AGREED UPON AMOUNT: 0.00
DRAFT/CHECK NUMBER: 0

DRAFT/CHECK AMOUNT: 0.00
DATE ISSUED: None

Property Damage Specialist

P.O. Box 2002, Indio, CA 92202
(760) 275-6795
Fax: (760) 863-5349
Email: pds9593@verizon.com

APPRAISAL REPORT

DAMAGE ASSESSED BY: MITCHELL MITCHELL

CLAIMANT: None

Date: 10/31/2013 01:17 PM

Supplement: 0

ASSIGNMENT DATE: None
CONTACT DATE: 10/29/2013
INSPECTION DATE: 10/30/2013

REC'D DATE: None

BODY SHOP: NO SHOP CHOICE

TOWING: 0.00
STORAGE: 0.00
DEDUCTIBLE: 500.00

Copyright (C) 1994 - 2013 Mitchell International
All Rights Reserved

ACTUAL CASH VALUE:
SALVAGE VALUE:
SETTLEMENT:

REPAIR VS. ACV:

ESTIMATE FEE:
TRAVEL EXPENSE:
PHOTO EXPENSE:
MISC EXPENSE:
TOTAL CHARGES:
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12,775.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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